1 of 2
Wachendorff Automation GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestraße 7  •  D-65366 Geisenheim
Tel.: +49 (0) 67 22/99 65-25  •  Fax: +49 (0) 67 22/99 65-70
E-Mail: wdg@wachendorff.de  •  www.wachendorff-automation.com
2014-11-13 / Errors and modifications reserved.
Installation Kit for frequency-control lifts WDGAS58E with end hollow
shaft encoder

2 of 2
Ordering information WDGAS58E:
Shaft adapter M8 	 Order No.: WDGWA10M08
Shaft adapter M10	 Order No.: WDGWA10M10
Shaft adapter M12	 Order No.: WDGWA10M12
Shaft adapter M16	 Order No.: WDGWA10M16
Shaft adapter M20	 Order No.: WDGWA10M20
Note:
XX: Please insert the code corresponding to the required shaft adapter:
Shaft adapter 10/M8: 	 08
Shaft adapter 10/M10: 	 10